

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Ramon Road
Bob Hope Dr. to Los Alamos Rd.**

Advertised: January 30, 2007 Agenda Item (3.30)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: March 28, 2007

PROJECT NO. A4-0748

Base Bid				COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO. INDIO, CA 92203	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	83,000.00	83,000.00
4	152386	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST	EA	5	250.00	1,250.00	450.00	2,250.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
6	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	13,460	40.00	538,400.00	36.00	484,560.00
7	260201	CLASS-2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	8,700	50.00	435,000.00	18.00	156,600.00
8	013901	ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX	TON	2,420	110.00	266,200.00	110.00	266,200.00
9	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) [6"]	LF	430	10.00	4,300.00	16.00	6,880.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	4,000	80.00	320,000.00	95.00	380,000.00
11	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) [INCLUDES COLOR]	SQFT	49,800	7.00	348,600.00	8.20	408,360.00
12	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) [CRS 204]	LF	7,671	15.00	115,065.00	9.00	69,039.00
13	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COATS)	LF	11,480	0.35	4,018.00	1.30	14,924.00
14	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,965	6.00	11,790.00	8.00	15,720.00
15	850102	PAVEMENT MARKERS (REFLECTIVE)	EA	700	3.50	2,450.00	3.75	2,625.00
16	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
17	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	750.00	750.00
18	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00
19	860811	DETECTOR LOOP [TYPE B]	EA	18	300.00	5,400.00	300.00	5,400.00
20	510050	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE [PAVEMENT]	CY	2,510	450.00	1,129,500.00	212.00	532,120.00
21	850101	PAVEMENT MARKERS (NON-REFLECTIVE) [TYPE A]	EA	70	6.00	420.00	21.40	1,498.00
22	-	DELETED BY ADDENDUM NO. 4	-	-	----	----	----	----
23	-	DELETED BY ADDENDUM NO. 4	-	-	----	----	----	----
24	000003	VIDEO DETECTION CAMERA SYSTEM	LS	1	33,620.00	33,620.00	45,000	45,000.00
				TOTALS:		3,318,013.00		2,560,926.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

**PROJECT: Ramon Road
Bob Hope Dr. to Los Alamos Rd.**

Advertised: January 30, 2007 Agenda Item (3.30)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: March 28, 2007

PROJECT NO. A4-0748

Base Bid					SKANSKA USA CIVIL WEST RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-2405		MCM CONSTRUCTION, INC. NORTH HIGHLANDS, CA 95660	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
2	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	117,000.00	117,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00
4	152386	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST	EA	5	350.00	1,750.00	500.00	2,500.00
5	160101	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
6	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	13,460	26.00	349,960.00	33.00	444,180.00
7	260201	CLASS-2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	8,700	25.00	217,500.00	45.00	391,500.00
8	013901	ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX	TON	2,420	90.00	217,800.00	110.00	266,200.00
9	013903	PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) [6"]	LF	430	10.00	4,300.00	10.00	4,300.00
10	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	4,000	73.00	292,000.00	80.00	320,000.00
11	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) [INCLUDES COLOR]	SQFT	49,800	9.00	448,200.00	7.00	348,600.00
12	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) [CRS 204]	LF	7,671	11.00	84,381.00	15.00	115,065.00
13	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COATS)	LF	11,480	0.40	4,592.00	0.50	5,740.00
14	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,965	3.60	7,074.00	3.60	7,074.00
15	850102	PAVEMENT MARKERS (REFLECTIVE)	EA	700	1.50	1,050.00	1.75	1,225.00
16	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	25,500.00	25,500.00	58,000.00	58,000.00
17	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	28,000.00	28,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
18	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
19	860811	DETECTOR LOOP [TYPE B]	EA	18	700.00	12,600.00	950.00	17,100.00
20	510050	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE [PAVEMENT]	CY	2,510	485.00	1,217,350.00	335	840,850.00
21	850101	PAVEMENT MARKERS (NON-REFLECTIVE) [TYPE A]	EA	70	1.00	70.00	1.1	77.00
22	-	DELETED BY ADDENDUM NO. 4	-	-	----	----	----	----
23	-	DELETED BY ADDENDUM NO. 4	-	-	----	----	----	----
24	000003	VIDEO DETECTION CAMERA SYSTEM	LS	1	44,000.00	44,000.00	50000	50,000.00
TOTALS:						3,140,127.00		3,219,411.00